CouplingsNew
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.2
Couplings
General notes
INTRODUCTION
Couplings create connections between drive shafts and driven shafts in order to transmit rotary motion and torque. For example, they
are used to combine the shafts of motors and transmissions into a single drive unit.

recommended
shaft
tolerance
h7
d4 l1
l2
recommended
shaft
insertion
depth
l3 l4
s
recommended
installation
spacing
GN 2240-14-B3-3-AL-* 14 3-3 M 2 22 7 3.5 4 1 9
GN 2240-14-B3-4-AL-* 14 3-4 M 2 22 7 3.5 4 1 9
GN 2240-14-B3-5-AL-* 14 3-5 M 2 22 7 3.5 4 1 9
GN 2240-14-B3-6-AL-* 14 3-6 M 2 / M 1.6 22 7 3.5 4 / 5 1 9
GN 2240-14-B4-4-AL-* 14 4-4 M 2 22 7 3.5 4 1 9
GN 2240-14-B4-5-AL-* 14 4-5 M 2 22 7 3.5 4 1 9
GN 2240-14-B4-6-AL-* 14 4-6 M 2 / M 1.6 22 7 3.5 4 / 5 1 9
GN 2240-14-B5-5-AL-* 14 5-5 M 2 22 7 3.5 4 1 9
GN 2240-14-B5-6-AL-* 14 5-6 M 2 / M 1.6 22 7 3.5 4 / 5 1 9
GN 2240-14-B6-6-AL-* 14 6-6 M 2 / M 1.6 22 7 3.5 4 / 5 1 9
GN 2240-20-B5-5-AL-* 20 5-5 M 2.5 30 10 5 6.5 1 22
GN 2240-20-B5-6-AL-* 20 5-6 M 2.5 30 10 5 6.5 1 22
GN 2240-20-B5-8-AL-* 20 5-8 M 2.5 30 10 5 6.5 1 22
GN 2240-20-B6-6-AL-* 20 6-6 M 2.5 30 10 5 6.5 1 22
GN 2240-20-B6-8-AL-* 20 6-8 M 2.5 30 10 5 6.5 1 22
GN 2240-20-B8-8-AL-* 20 8-8 M 2.5 30 10 5 6.5 1 22
GN 2240-30-B8-8-AL-* 30 8-8 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-B8-10-AL-* 30 8-10 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-B8-12-AL-* 30 8-12 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-B8-14-AL-* 30 8-14 M 4 / M 3 35 11 5.5 10 / 11 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-B10-10-AL-* 30 10-10 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-B10-12-AL-* 30 10-12 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-B10-14-AL-* 30 10-14 M 4 / M 3 35 11 5.5 10 / 11 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-B12-12-AL-* 30 12-12 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-B12-14-AL-* 30 12-14 M 4 / M 3 35 11 5.5 10 / 11 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-B14-14-AL-* 30 14-14 M 4 / M 3 35 11 5.5 10 / 11 1.5 51
GN 2240-40-B12-12-AL-* 40 12-12 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-B12-14-AL-* 40 12-14 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-B12-15-AL-* 40 12-15 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-B12-16-AL-* 40 12-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-B14-14-AL-* 40 14-14 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-B14-15-AL-* 40 14-15 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-B14-16-AL-* 40 14-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-B15-15-AL-* 40 15-15 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-B15-16-AL-* 40 15-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-B16-16-AL-* 40 16-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-55-B18-18-AL-* 55 18-18 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-B18-19-AL-* 55 18-19 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-B18-20-AL-* 55 18-20 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-B18-25-AL-* 55 18-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-B19-19-AL-* 55 19-19 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-B19-20-AL-* 55 19-20 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-B19-25-AL-* 55 19-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-B20-20-AL-* 55 20-20 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-B20-25-AL-* 55 20-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-B25-25-AL-* 55 25-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
Weight type BS
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings. 9
� 4/4GN 2240 Elastomer jaw couplings
 Complete with shore hardness of the couplings (BS, RS, WS)*
BS RS WS
GN 2240-K
Description d1
d2 - d3 H8
recommended
shaft
tolerance
h7
d4 l1
l2
recommended
shaft
insertion
depth
l3 l4
s
recommended
installation
spacing
GN 2240-30-K8-8-AL-* 30 8-8 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-K8-10-AL-* 30 8-10 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-K8-12-AL-* 30 8-12 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-K8-14-AL-* 30 8-14 M 4 / M 3 35 11 5.5 10 / 11 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-K10-10-AL-* 30 10-10 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-K10-12-AL-* 30 10-12 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-K10-14-AL-* 30 10-14 M 4 / M 3 35 11 5.5 10 / 11 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-K12-12-AL-* 30 12-12 M 4 35 11 5.5 10 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-K12-14-AL-* 30 12-14 M 4 / M 3 35 11 5.5 10 / 11 1.5 51
GN 2240-30-K14-14-AL-* 30 14-14 M 4 / M 3 35 11 5.5 10 / 11 1.5 51
GN 2240-40-K12-12-AL-* 40 12-12 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-K12-14-AL-* 40 12-14 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-K12-15-AL-* 40 12-15 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-K12-16-AL-* 40 12-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-K14-14-AL-* 40 14-14 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-K14-15-AL-* 40 14-15 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-K14-16-AL-* 40 14-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-K15-15-AL-* 40 15-15 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-K15-16-AL-* 40 15-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-40-K16-16-AL-* 40 16-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 14 2 181
GN 2240-55-K18-18-AL-* 55 18-18 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-K18-19-AL-* 55 18-19 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-K18-20-AL-* 55 18-20 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-K18-25-AL-* 55 18-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-K19-19-AL-* 55 19-19 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-K19-20-AL-* 55 19-20 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-K19-25-AL-* 55 19-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-K20-20-AL-* 55 20-20 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-K20-25-AL-* 55 20-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
GN 2240-55-K25-25-AL-* 55 25-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 20 2 414
Weight type BS
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.10
GN 2241 RoHS

d4 l1
l2
recommended
shaft
insertion
depth
l3
s
recommended
installation
spacing
Tightening
torque
of the screw
in Nm ≈
GN 2241-14-B3-3-AL-* 14 3-3 M 3 22 7 3.5 1 0.7 9
GN 2241-14-B3-4-AL-* 14 3-4 M 3 22 7 3.5 1 0.7 9
GN 2241-14-B3-5-AL-* 14 3-5 M 3 22 7 3.5 1 0.7 9
GN 2241-14-B3-6-AL-* 14 3-6 M 3 22 7 3.5 1 0.7 9
GN 2241-14-B4-4-AL-* 14 4-4 M 3 22 7 3.5 1 0.7 9
GN 2241-14-B4-5-AL-* 14 4-5 M 3 22 7 3.5 1 0.7 9
GN 2241-14-B4-6-AL-* 14 4-6 M 3 22 7 3.5 1 0.7 9
GN 2241-14-B5-5-AL-* 14 5-5 M 3 22 7 3.5 1 0.7 9
GN 2241-14-B5-6-AL-* 14 5-6 M 3 22 7 3.5 1 0.7 9
GN 2241-14-B6-6-AL-* 14 6-6 M 3 22 7 3.5 1 0.7 9
GN 2241-20-B5-5-AL-* 20 5-5 M 3 30 10 5 1 0.7 22
GN 2241-20-B5-6-AL-* 20 5-6 M 3 30 10 5 1 0.7 22
GN 2241-20-B5-8-AL-* 20 5-8 M 3 30 10 5 1 0.7 22
GN 2241-20-B6-6-AL-* 20 6-6 M 3 30 10 5 1 0.7 22
GN 2241-20-B6-8-AL-* 20 6-8 M 3 30 10 5 1 0.7 22
GN 2241-20-B8-8-AL-* 20 8-8 M 3 30 10 5 1 0.7 22
GN 2241-30-B8-8-AL-* 30 8-8 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-30-B8-10-AL-* 30 8-10 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-30-B8-12-AL-* 30 8-12 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-30-B8-14-AL-* 30 8-14 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-30-B10-10-AL-* 30 10-10 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-30-B10-12-AL-* 30 10-12 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-30-B10-14-AL-* 30 10-14 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-30-B12-12-AL-* 30 12-12 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-30-B12-14-AL-* 30 12-14 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-30-B14-14-AL-* 30 14-14 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-40-B12-12-AL-* 40 12-12 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-40-B12-14-AL-* 40 12-14 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-40-B12-15-AL-* 40 12-15 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-40-B12-16-AL-* 40 12-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-40-B14-14-AL-* 40 14-14 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-40-B14-15-AL-* 40 14-15 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-40-B14-16-AL-* 40 14-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-40-B15-15-AL-* 40 15-15 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-40-B15-16-AL-* 40 15-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-40-B16-16-AL-* 40 16-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-55-B18-18-AL-* 55 18-18 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
GN 2241-55-B18-19-AL-* 55 18-19 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
GN 2241-55-B18-20-AL-* 55 18-20 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
GN 2241-55-B18-25-AL-* 55 18-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
GN 2241-55-B19-19-AL-* 55 19-19 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
GN 2241-55-B19-20-AL-* 55 19-20 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
GN 2241-55-B19-25-AL-* 55 19-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
GN 2241-55-B20-20-AL-* 55 20-20 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
GN 2241-55-B20-25-AL-* 55 20-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
GN 2241-55-B25-25-AL-* 55 25-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
Weight type BS
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.12
� 3/3GN 2241 Elastomer jaw couplings

d4 l1
l2
recommended
shaft
insertion
depth
l3
s
recommended
installation
spacing
Tightening
torque
of the screw
in Nm ≈
GN 2241-30-K8-8-AL-* 30 8-8 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-30-K8-10-AL-* 30 8-10 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-30-K8-12-AL-* 30 8-12 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-30-K8-14-AL-* 30 8-14 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-30-K10-10-AL-* 30 10-10 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-30-K10-12-AL-* 30 10-12 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-30-K10-14-AL-* 30 10-14 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-30-K12-12-AL-* 30 12-12 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-30-K12-14-AL-* 30 12-14 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-30-K14-14-AL-* 30 14-14 M 4 35 11 5.5 1.5 1.7 53
GN 2241-40-K12-12-AL-* 40 12-12 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-40-K12-14-AL-* 40 12-14 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-40-K12-15-AL-* 40 12-15 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-40-K12-16-AL-* 40 12-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-40-K14-14-AL-* 40 14-14 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-40-K14-15-AL-* 40 14-15 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-40-K14-16-AL-* 40 14-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-40-K15-15-AL-* 40 15-15 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-40-K15-16-AL-* 40 15-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-40-K16-16-AL-* 40 16-16 M 5 66 25 8.5 2 4 193
GN 2241-55-K18-18-AL-* 55 18-18 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
GN 2241-55-K18-19-AL-* 55 18-19 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
GN 2241-55-K18-20-AL-* 55 18-20 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
GN 2241-55-K18-25-AL-* 55 18-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
GN 2241-55-K19-19-AL-* 55 19-19 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
GN 2241-55-K19-20-AL-* 55 19-20 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
GN 2241-55-K19-25-AL-* 55 19-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
GN 2241-55-K20-20-AL-* 55 20-20 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
GN 2241-55-K20-25-AL-* 55 20-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
GN 2241-55-K25-25-AL-* 55 25-25 M 6 78 30 10.5 2 7 436
Weight type BS
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings. 13
GN 2240.1 RoHS

INFORMATION
Coupling spiders GN 2240.1 are intended as replacement parts or for
adjusting elastomer jaw couplings GN 2240 (see page 6) / GN 2241
(see page 10).
The choice of three coupling spiders with different hardness values
allows the properties of the coupling to be optimally matched to the
specific requirements.
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
-- Elastomer characteristics (see main catalogue page A32)
GN 2240.1
Description
d0
Coupling Ø
GN 2240 / GN 2241
d1 b Number of teeth
GN 2240.1-14-BS 14 14 6 4 1
GN 2240.1-14-RS 14 14 6 4 1
GN 2240.1-14-WS 14 14 6 4 1
GN 2240.1-20-BS 20 20 8 4 2
GN 2240.1-20-RS 20 20 8 4 2
GN 2240.1-20-WS 20 20 8 4 2
GN 2240.1-30-BS 30 30 10 4 5
GN 2240.1-30-RS 30 30 10 4 5
GN 2240.1-30-WS 30 30 10 4 5
GN 2240.1-40-BS 40 40 12 6 7
GN 2240.1-40-RS 40 40 12 6 7
GN 2240.1-40-WS 40 40 12 6 7
GN 2240.1-55-BS 55 55 14 8 18
GN 2240.1-55-RS 55 55 14 8 18
GN 2240.1-55-WS 55 55 14 8 18
GN 2242 RoHS
Oldham couplings
with clamping hub
SPECIFICATION

-- Plastic characteristics (see main catalogue page A2)
� 2/2GN 2242 Oldham couplings
w
GN 2242-B
Description d1
d2 - d3 H8
recommended
shaft
tolerance h7
d4 d5 l1
l2
recommended
shaft
insertion depth
l3 l4
GN 2242-12-B4-4-AL-KU 12 4-4 M 2 5.2 19 6.2 3.1 4 3
GN 2242-12-B4-5-AL-KU 12 4-5 M 2 5.2 19 6.2 3.1 4 3
GN 2242-12-B5-5-AL-KU 12 5-5 M 2 5.2 19 6.2 3.1 4 3
GN 2242-15-B4-4-AL-KU 15 4-4 M 2.5 8.2 21.2 7 3.5 5 6
GN 2242-15-B4-5-AL-KU 15 4-5 M 2.5 8.2 21.2 7 3.5 5 6
GN 2242-15-B4-6-AL-KU 15 4-6 M 2.5 8.2 21.2 7 3.5 5 6
GN 2242-15-B5-5-AL-KU 15 5-5 M 2.5 8.2 21.2 7 3.5 5 6
GN 2242-15-B5-6-AL-KU 15 5-6 M 2.5 8.2 21.2 7 3.5 5 6
GN 2242-15-B6-6-AL-KU 15 6-6 M 2.5 8.2 21.2 7 3.5 5 6
GN 2242-20-B6-6-AL-KU 20 6-6 M 3 12.2 27 8.8 4.4 7.5 13
GN 2242-20-B6-8-AL-KU 20 6-8 M 3 12.2 27 8.8 4.4 7.5 13
GN 2242-20-B6-10-AL-KU 20 6-10 M 3 12.2 27 8.8 4.4 7.5 13
GN 2242-20-B8-8-AL-KU 20 8-8 M 3 12.2 27 8.8 4.4 7.5 13
GN 2242-20-B8-10-AL-KU 20 8-10 M 3 12.2 27 8.8 4.4 7.5 13
GN 2242-20-B10-10-AL-KU 20 10-10 M 3 12.2 27 8.8 4.4 7.5 13
GN 2242-30-B8-8-AL-KU 30 8-8 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 11.1 44
GN 2242-30-B8-10-AL-KU 30 8-10 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 11.1 44
GN 2242-30-B8-12-AL-KU 30 8-12 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 11.1 44
GN 2242-30-B10-10-AL-KU 30 10-10 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 11.1 44
GN 2242-30-B10-12-AL-KU 30 10-12 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 11.1 44
GN 2242-30-B12-12-AL-KU 30 12-12 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 11.1 44
GN 2242-38-B12-12-AL-KU 38 12-12 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6 14.2 76
GN 2242-38-B12-15-AL-KU 38 12-15 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6 14.2 76
GN 2242-38-B12-20-AL-KU 38 12-20 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6 14.2 76
GN 2242-38-B15-15-AL-KU 38 15-15 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6 14.2 76
GN 2242-38-B15-20-AL-KU 38 15-20 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6 14.2 76
GN 2242-38-B20-20-AL-KU 38 20-20 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6 14.2 76
GN 2242-K
Description d1
d2 - d3 H8
recommended
shaft
tolerance h7
d4 d5 l1
l2
recommended
shaft
insertion depth
l3 l4
GN 2242-20-K6-6-AL-KU 20 6-6 M 3 12.2 27 8.8 4.4 7.5 13
GN 2242-20-K6-8-AL-KU 20 6-8 M 3 12.2 27 8.8 4.4 7.5 13
GN 2242-20-K6-10-AL-KU 20 6-10 M 3 12.2 27 8.8 4.4 7.5 13
GN 2242-20-K8-8-AL-KU 20 8-8 M 3 12.2 27 8.8 4.4 7.5 13
GN 2242-20-K8-10-AL-KU 20 8-10 M 3 12.2 27 8.8 4.4 7.5 13
GN 2242-20-K10-10-AL-KU 20 10-10 M 3 12.2 27 8.8 4.4 7.5 13
GN 2242-30-K8-8-AL-KU 30 8-8 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 11.1 44
GN 2242-30-K8-10-AL-KU 30 8-10 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 11.1 44
GN 2242-30-K8-12-AL-KU 30 8-12 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 11.1 44
GN 2242-30-K10-10-AL-KU 30 10-10 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 11.1 44
GN 2242-30-K10-12-AL-KU 30 10-12 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 11.1 44
GN 2242-30-K12-12-AL-KU 30 12-12 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 11.1 44
GN 2242-38-K12-12-AL-KU 38 12-12 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6 14.2 76
GN 2242-38-K12-15-AL-KU 38 12-15 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6 14.2 76
GN 2242-38-K12-20-AL-KU 38 12-20 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6 14.2 76
GN 2242-38-K15-15-AL-KU 38 15-15 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6 14.2 76
GN 2242-38-K15-20-AL-KU 38 15-20 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6 14.2 76
GN 2242-38-K20-20-AL-KU 38 20-20 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6 14.2 76
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings. 15
GN 2243 RoHS
GN 2243GN 2243
d1 Rated torque
in Nm*
Max. torque
in Nm*

Description d1
d2 - d3 H8
recommended shaft
tolerance h7
d4 d5 l1
l2
recommended shaft
insertion depth
l3
Tightening torque
of the screw
in Nm ≈
GN 2243-8-B2-2-AL-KU 8 2-2 M 2 3.1 9.6 2.5 1.3 0.3 3
GN 2243-8-B2-3-AL-KU 8 2-3 M 2 3.1 9.6 2.5 1.3 0.3 3
GN 2243-8-B3-3-AL-KU 8 3-3 M 2 3.1 9.6 2.5 1.3 0.3 3
GN 2243-12-B4-4-AL-KU 12 4-4 M 3 5.2 14.2 3.9 2 0.7 3
GN 2243-12-B4-5-AL-KU 12 4-5 M 3 5.2 14.2 3.9 2 0.7 3
GN 2243-12-B5-5-AL-KU 12 5-5 M 3 5.2 14.2 3.9 2 0.7 3
GN 2243-15-B4-4-AL-KU 15 4-4 M 3 8.2 16 4.4 2.2 0.7 6
GN 2243-15-B4-5-AL-KU 15 4-5 M 3 8.2 16 4.4 2.2 0.7 6
GN 2243-15-B4-6-AL-KU 15 4-6 M 3 8.2 16 4.4 2.2 0.7 6
GN 2243-15-B5-5-AL-KU 15 5-5 M 3 8.2 16 4.4 2.2 0.7 6
GN 2243-15-B5-6-AL-KU 15 5-6 M 3 8.2 16 4.4 2.2 0.7 6
GN 2243-15-B6-6-AL-KU 15 6-6 M 3 8.2 16 4.4 2.2 0.7 6
GN 2243-20-B6-6-AL-KU 20 6-6 M 4 12.2 21.4 5.8 2.9 1.7 11
GN 2243-20-B6-8-AL-KU 20 6-8 M 4 12.2 21.4 5.8 2.9 1.7 11
GN 2243-20-B6-10-AL-KU 20 6-10 M 4 12.2 21.4 5.8 2.9 1.7 11
GN 2243-20-B8-8-AL-KU 20 8-8 M 4 12.2 21.4 5.8 2.9 1.7 11
GN 2243-20-B8-10-AL-KU 20 8-10 M 4 12.2 21.4 5.8 2.9 1.7 11
GN 2243-20-B10-10-AL-KU 20 10-10 M 4 12.2 21.4 5.8 2.9 1.7 11
GN 2243-30-B8-8-AL-KU 30 8-8 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 1.7 40
GN 2243-30-B8-10-AL-KU 30 8-10 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 1.7 40
GN 2243-30-B8-12-AL-KU 30 8-12 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 1.7 40
GN 2243-30-B10-10-AL-KU 30 10-10 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 1.7 40
GN 2243-30-B10-12-AL-KU 30 10-12 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 1.7 40
GN 2243-30-B12-12-AL-KU 30 12-12 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 1.7 40
GN 2243-38-B12-12-AL-KU 38 12-12 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6.1 4 76
GN 2243-38-B12-15-AL-KU 38 12-15 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6.1 4 76
GN 2243-38-B12-20-AL-KU 38 12-20 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6.1 4 76
GN 2243-38-B15-15-AL-KU 38 15-15 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6.1 4 76
GN 2243-38-B15-20-AL-KU 38 15-20 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6.1 4 76
GN 2243-38-B20-20-AL-KU 38 20-20 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6.1 4 76
GN 2243-K
Description d1
d2 - d3 H8
recommended shaft
tolerance h7
d4 d5 l1
l2
recommended shaft
insertion depth
l3
Tightening torque
of the screw
in Nm ≈
GN 2243-20-K6-6-AL-KU 20 6-6 M 4 12.2 21.4 5.8 2.9 1.7 11
GN 2243-20-K6-8-AL-KU 20 6-8 M 4 12.2 21.4 5.8 2.9 1.7 11
GN 2243-20-K6-10-AL-KU 20 6-10 M 4 12.2 21.4 5.8 2.9 1.7 11
GN 2243-20-K8-8-AL-KU 20 8-8 M 4 12.2 21.4 5.8 2.9 1.7 11
GN 2243-20-K8-10-AL-KU 20 8-10 M 4 12.2 21.4 5.8 2.9 1.7 11
GN 2243-20-K10-10-AL-KU 20 10-10 M 4 12.2 21.4 5.8 2.9 1.7 11
GN 2243-30-K8-8-AL-KU 30 8-8 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 1.7 40
GN 2243-30-K8-10-AL-KU 30 8-10 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 1.7 40
GN 2243-30-K8-12-AL-KU 30 8-12 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 1.7 40
GN 2243-30-K10-10-AL-KU 30 10-10 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 1.7 40
GN 2243-30-K10-12-AL-KU 30 10-12 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 1.7 40
GN 2243-30-K12-12-AL-KU 30 12-12 M 4 16.2 32.5 10 5 1.7 40
GN 2243-38-K12-12-AL-KU 38 12-12 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6.1 4 76
GN 2243-38-K12-15-AL-KU 38 12-15 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6.1 4 76
GN 2243-38-K12-20-AL-KU 38 12-20 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6.1 4 76
GN 2243-38-K15-15-AL-KU 38 15-15 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6.1 4 76
GN 2243-38-K15-20-AL-KU 38 15-20 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6.1 4 76
GN 2243-38-K20-20-AL-KU 38 20-20 M 5 20.3 40 12.1 6.1 4 76
GN 2243
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings. 17
GN 2244 RoHS

ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.18
� 2/2
Description d1
d2 - d3 H8
recommended shaft
tolerance h7
d4 l1
l2
recommended shaft
insertion depth
l3 l4
Tightening torque
of the screw
in Nm ≈
GN 2244-19-B5-5-AL-NI 19 5-5 M 2 30 10.5 3 6.8 0.5 16
GN 2244-19-B5-6-AL-NI 19 5-6 M 2 30 10.5 3 6.8 0.5 16
GN 2244-19-B5-8-AL-NI 19 5-8 M 2 30 10.5 3 6.8 0.5 16
GN 2244-19-B6-6-AL-NI 19 6-6 M 2 30 10.5 3 6.8 0.5 16
GN 2244-19-B6-8-AL-NI 19 6-8 M 2 30 10.5 3 6.8 0.5 16
GN 2244-19-B8-8-AL-NI 19 8-8 M 2 30 10.5 3 6.8 0.5 16
GN 2244-27-B6-6-AL-NI 27 6-6 M 2.5 35 12.5 3.5 10.3 0.9 32
GN 2244-27-B6-8-AL-NI 27 6-8 M 2.5 35 12.5 3.5 10.3 0.9 32
GN 2244-27-B6-10-AL-NI 27 6-10 M 2.5 35 12.5 3.5 10.3 0.9 32
GN 2244-27-B8-8-AL-NI 27 8-8 M 2.5 35 12.5 3.5 10.3 0.9 32
GN 2244-27-B8-10-AL-NI 27 8-10 M 2.5 35 12.5 3.5 10.3 0.9 32
GN 2244-27-B10-10-AL-NI 27 10-10 M 2.5 35 12.5 3.5 10.3 0.9 32
GN 2244-32-B10-10-AL-NI 32 10-10 M 3 46 15.5 4.3 12 1.5 68
GN 2244-32-B10-12-AL-NI 32 10-12 M 3 46 15.5 4.3 12 1.5 68
GN 2244-32-B10-14-AL-NI 32 10-14 M 3 46 15.5 4.3 12 1.5 68
GN 2244-32-B12-12-AL-NI 32 12-12 M 3 46 15.5 4.3 12 1.5 68
GN 2244-32-B12-14-AL-NI 32 12-14 M 3 46 15.5 4.3 12 1.5 68
GN 2244-32-B14-14-AL-NI 32 14-14 M 3 46 15.5 4.3 12 1.5 68
GN 2244-40-B12-12-AL-NI 40 12-12 M 4 51 16 5 15 3.5 110
GN 2244-40-B12-15-AL-NI 40 12-15 M 4 51 16 5 15 3.5 110
GN 2244-40-B12-19-AL-NI 40 12-19 M 4 51 16 5 15 3.5 110
GN 2244-40-B15-15-AL-NI 40 15-15 M 4 51 16 5 15 3.5 110
GN 2244-40-B15-19-AL-NI 40 15-19 M 4 51 16 5 15 3.5 110
GN 2244-40-B19-19-AL-NI 40 19-19 M 4 51 16 5 15 3.5 110
TECHNICAL VALUES
d1 Rated torque
in Nm
Max. speed

Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.20
� 2/2GN 2246 Beam couplings
GN 2246-AL
Description d1
d2 - d3 H8
recommended
shaft tolerance h7
d4 l1
l2
recommended shaft
insertion depth
l3 l4
Tightening torque
of the screw
in Nm ≈
GN 2246-12-B4-4-AL 12 4-4 M 2 18.5 5 2.5 4 0.5 4
GN 2246-12-B4-5-AL 12 4-5 M 2 18.5 5 2.5 4 0.5 4
GN 2246-12-B5-5-AL 12 5-5 M 2 18.5 5 2.5 4 0.5 4
GN 2246-16-B5-5-AL 16 5-5 M 2.5 23 6.5 3.25 5 1 9
GN 2246-16-B5-6-AL 16 5-6 M 2.5 23 6.5 3.25 5 1 9
GN 2246-16-B6-6-AL 16 6-6 M 2.5 23 6.5 3.25 5 1 9
GN 2246-20-B5-5-AL 20 5-5 M 2.5 26 7.5 3.75 6.5 1 16
GN 2246-20-B5-6-AL 20 5-6 M 2.5 26 7.5 3.75 6.5 1 16
GN 2246-20-B5-8-AL 20 5-8 M 2.5 26 7.5 3.75 6.5 1 16
GN 2246-20-B6-6-AL 20 6-6 M 2.5 26 7.5 3.75 6.5 1 16
GN 2246-20-B6-8-AL 20 6-8 M 2.5 26 7.5 3.75 6.5 1 16
GN 2246-20-B8-8-AL 20 8-8 M 2.5 26 7.5 3.75 6.5 1 16
GN 2246-25-B6-6-AL 25 6-6 M 3 31 8.5 4.25 9 1.5 28
GN 2246-25-B6-8-AL 25 6-8 M 3 31 8.5 4.25 9 1.5 28
GN 2246-25-B6-10-AL 25 6-10 M 3 31 8.5 4.25 9 1.5 28
GN 2246-25-B8-8-AL 25 8-8 M 3 31 8.5 4.25 9 1.5 28
GN 2246-25-B8-10-AL 25 8-10 M 3 31 8.5 4.25 9 1.5 28
GN 2246-25-B10-10-AL 25 10-10 M 3 31 8.5 4.25 9 1.5 28
GN 2246-32-B10-10-AL 32 10-10 M 4 41 12 6 11 2.5 64
GN 2246-32-B10-12-AL 32 10-12 M 4 41 12 6 11 2.5 64
GN 2246-32-B12-12-AL 32 12-12 M 4 41 12 6 11 2.5 64
STAINLESS STEELGN 2246-NI
Description d1
d2 - d3 H8
recommended shaft
tolerance
h7
d4 l1
l2
recommended shaft
insertion depth
l3 l4
Tightening torque
of the screw
in Nm ≈
GN 2246-12-B4-4-NI 12 4-4 M 2 18.5 5 2.5 4 0.5 10
GN 2246-12-B4-5-NI 12 4-5 M 2 18.5 5 2.5 4 0.5 10
GN 2246-12-B5-5-NI 12 5-5 M 2 18.5 5 2.5 4 0.5 10
GN 2246-16-B5-5-NI 16 5-5 M 2.5 23 6.5 3.25 5 1 25
GN 2246-16-B5-6-NI 16 5-6 M 2.5 23 6.5 3.25 5 1 25
GN 2246-16-B6-6-NI 16 6-6 M 2.5 23 6.5 3.25 5 1 25
GN 2246-20-B5-5-NI 20 5-5 M 2.5 26 7.5 3.75 6.5 1 43
GN 2246-20-B5-6-NI 20 5-6 M 2.5 26 7.5 3.75 6.5 1 43
GN 2246-20-B5-8-NI 20 5-8 M 2.5 26 7.5 3.75 6.5 1 43
GN 2246-20-B6-6-NI 20 6-6 M 2.5 26 7.5 3.75 6.5 1 43
GN 2246-20-B6-8-NI 20 6-8 M 2.5 26 7.5 3.75 6.5 1 43
GN 2246-20-B8-8-NI 20 8-8 M 2.5 26 7.5 3.75 6.5 1 43
GN 2246-25-B6-6-NI 25 6-6 M 3 31 8.5 4.25 9 1.5 78
GN 2246-25-B6-8-NI 25 6-8 M 3 31 8.5 4.25 9 1.5 78
GN 2246-25-B6-10-NI 25 6-10 M 3 31 8.5 4.25 9 1.5 78
GN 2246-25-B8-8-NI 25 8-8 M 3 31 8.5 4.25 9 1.5 78
GN 2246-25-B8-10-NI 25 8-10 M 3 31 8.5 4.25 9 1.5 78
GN 2246-25-B10-10-NI 25 10-10 M 3 31 8.5 4.25 9 1.5 78
GN 2246-32-B10-10-NI 32 10-10 M 4 41 12 6 11 2.5 170
GN 2246-32-B10-12-NI 32 10-12 M 4 41 12 6 11 2.5 170
GN 2246-32-B12-12-NI 32 12-12 M 4 41 12 6 11 2.5 170
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings. 21
SHAFT-HUB FASTENING
Clamping hub